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SEBB Carrier & Plan Switching:  Medical  - All Subscribers
Enrollment Selections Made through

11-18-2024



SEBB Carrier/Plan Switching
  Medical  - All Subscribers

KPNW KP NW 1

KP NW 2

KP NW 3

KPWA KP WA Core 1

KP WA Core 2

KP WA Core 3

KP WA Options Summit PPO 1

KP WA Options Summit PPO 2

KP WA Options Summit PPO 3

KP WA SoundChoice

Premera Premera High PPO

Premera Standard PPO

Premera HMO

UMP UMP Achieve 1

UMP Achieve 2

UMP ACP - PSHVN

UMP ACP - UW Medicine

UMP High Deductible

-12.55%

7.53%

1.93%

-2.05%

-5.10%

2.67%

-0.88%

-8.28%

0.73%

-5.89%

7.17%

-1.44%

-1.27%

1.95%

2.36%

0.00%

4.31%

1.95%

% Change Plan  -  All Subscribers

a
Original Enrolled Current Enrolled Change % Change

KPNW KP NW 1

KP NW 2

KP NW 3

KPWA KP WA Core 1

KP WA Core 2

KP WA Core 3

KP WA Options Summit PPO 1

KP WA Options Summit PPO 2

KP WA Options Summit PPO 3

KP WA SoundChoice

Premera Premera High PPO

Premera Standard PPO

Premera HMO

UMP UMP Achieve 1

UMP Achieve 2

UMP ACP - PSHVN

UMP ACP - UW Medicine

UMP High Deductible

-12.55%

7.53%

1.93%

-173

125

23

1,205

1,786

1,212

1,378

1,661

1,189

-2.05%

-5.10%

2.67%

-0.88%

-8.28%

0.73%

-5.89%

-224

-168

126

-22

-121

42

-247

10,681

3,125

4,844

2,489

1,340

5,798

3,950

10,905

3,293

4,718

2,511

1,461

5,756

4,197

7.17%

-1.44%

-1.27%

161

-258

-167

2,406

17,620

12,973

2,245

17,878

13,140

1.95%

2.36%

0.00%

4.31%

1.95%

118

73

0

1,056

446

6,173

3,163

3,547

25,545

23,348

6,055

3,090

3,547

24,489

22,902

Changes by Plan - All Subscribers



New Carrier
Original
Enrolled

Current
Enrolled

Change % Change

Uniform Dental Plan

Willamette Dental

Deltacare -2.21%

-1.25%

1.27%

-424

-185

1,487

19,196

14,858

116,804

19,620

15,043

115,317

Change by Plan - Dental

New Carrier

Old Carrier

Uniform Dental Plan Willamette Dental Deltacare No Plan Selected New Grand Total

Uniform Dental Plan

Willamette Dental

Deltacare

No Plan Selected

Termed/No Longer Enrolled

Grand Total 153,042

1,434

750

19,196

14,858

116,804

2,574

1

730

533

165

1,145

488

30

13

96

35

314

19,620

226

1

17,751

93

1,549

15,043

138

2

208

14,453

242

115,317

1,039

4

608

112

113,554

SEBB
Dental Carrier Switching - All Subscribers

Enrollment Selections Made through
11-18-2024

Uniform Dental Plan

Willamette Dental

Deltacare

-1.25%

-2.21%

1.27%

% Change - Dental



New Carrier

Old Carrier

Davis Vision EyeMed MetLife Vision No Plan Selected New Grand Total

Davis Vision

EyeMed

MetLife Vision

No Plan Selected

Termed/No Longer Enrolled

Grand Total 152,952

1,424

751

100,943

21,778

28,056

2,554

1

730

1,128

276

419

491

29

14

316

55

77

100,154

944

5

98,674

257

274

21,646

182

1

359

20,978

126

28,107

268

1

466

212

27,160

SEBB
Vision Carrier Switching - All Subscribers

Enrollment Selections Made through
11-18-2024

% Change - Vision

Davis Vision

EyeMed

MetLife Vision 0.78%

0.61%

-0.18%

New Carrier Original Enrolled Current Enrolled Change % Change

Davis Vision

EyeMed

MetLife Vision 0.78%

0.61%

-0.18%

789

132

-51

100,943

21,778

28,056

100,154

21,646

28,107

Changes by Plan - Vision


